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 FEBRUARY 2019

10/04/2019
COMMODITY REPORT BY COUNTRY (Average Value/Weight)U.K.  AMENDED INTRA & EXTRA SE

Imports Country of Origin (Intra & Extra stats)

CUMULATIVE TO FEBRUARY 2019

Value=£

03047190 - Cod, frozen fillets "Gadus morhua,ogac"
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

CHINA 4.81 8,563,078 4.93 19,709,1951,780,533 4,001,504

ICELAND 6.34 11,377,977 6.40 18,643,6621,794,876 2,912,606

GERMANY 6.06 5,698,381 6.08 8,255,952940,466 1,358,625

FAROE ISLANDS 5.88 7,899,629 5.88 7,928,5841,343,563 1,348,098

NORWAY 5.63 3,587,298 5.82 6,857,053636,674 1,178,556

DENMARK 5.17 1,896,178 4.96 3,232,086366,993 651,355

RUSSIA 5.85 1,659,154 5.87 3,015,700283,721 513,476

VIETNAM 5.75 399,924 6.07 2,564,63669,600 422,686

FRANCE 5.50 466,325 5.38 1,401,07784,766 260,194

POLAND 6.13 320,472 6.00 992,74752,298 165,327

LATVIA 5.21 337,425 5.29 522,93264,794 98,880

SPAIN 5.00 281,567 5.07 511,75856,328 101,013

CANADA 5.68 238,439 5.54 466,62742,013 84,166

LITHUANIA 5.90 222,444 5.90 222,44437,696 37,696

SWEDEN 6.57 30,766 6.78 82,9414,680 12,240

IRISH REPUBLIC 6.62 344 6.62 34452 52

ITALY 10.30 103 10.30 10310 10

7,559,063 13,146,484ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 42,979,504 74,407,8415.68 5.65

Value=£

03044410 - Cod, fresh or chilled fillets
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

ICELAND 9.00 2,704,158 9.62 6,018,989300,514 625,384

LITHUANIA 8.21 517,243 8.22 969,53763,000 118,000

IRISH REPUBLIC 2.65 52,419 4.15 115,29319,759 27,801

DENMARK 5.30 35,721 5.38 62,2436,736 11,566

SPAIN 11.17 257 14.35 7,44923 519

NETHERLANDS - - 3.50 785- 224

FRANCE 0.67 4 2.25 366 16

390,038 783,510ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 3,309,802 7,174,3328.48 9.15

Value=£

03047200 - Haddock, frozen fillets
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

ICELAND 6.20 6,147,579 6.26 9,527,712992,313 1,520,989

CHINA 3.35 1,828,469 3.27 4,191,151546,111 1,282,861

NORWAY 5.00 611,465 5.71 2,250,208122,183 393,924

POLAND 5.36 808,787 5.44 1,022,214150,904 187,963

DENMARK 4.96 378,315 5.03 899,88276,240 178,878

RUSSIA 6.03 398,555 5.97 864,87466,141 144,878

FAROE ISLANDS 5.58 800,706 5.58 803,212143,383 143,848

GERMANY 5.93 207,978 5.66 272,54935,076 48,159

FRANCE 5.62 49,389 5.62 49,3898,793 8,793

CANADA - - 4.30 5,151- 1,198

IRISH REPUBLIC 6.71 1,060 7.24 3,561158 492

2,141,302 3,911,983ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 11,232,303 19,889,9035.24 5.08

Value=£

03025200 - Haddock, resh or chilled
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

ICELAND 2.72 1,722,405 2.54 3,701,126632,188 1,459,726

FAROE ISLANDS 2.28 1,145,247 2.42 2,233,287501,402 921,684

DENMARK 2.12 616,792 2.16 915,529290,779 424,027

IRISH REPUBLIC 1.73 54,127 2.03 353,29231,316 174,005
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Value=£

03025200 - Haddock, resh or chilled
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

FRANCE 2.13 200,487 2.13 200,49993,911 93,955

SWEDEN 1.89 19,203 1.89 19,20310,161 10,161

1,559,757 3,083,558ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 3,758,261 7,422,9362.40 2.40

Value=£

03061792 - Shrimps "penaeus", frozen, cooked
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

VIETNAM 8.17 7,114,946 8.02 14,595,143870,878 1,819,293

INDIA 7.02 4,749,686 7.25 10,009,208676,252 1,380,639

THAILAND 8.03 3,061,484 8.07 5,181,397381,080 642,080

HONDURAS 8.94 2,132,893 9.07 4,501,048238,608 496,368

ECUADOR 5.66 954,141 6.42 3,134,401168,615 487,877

BANGLADESH 8.61 1,316,921 8.93 2,761,225152,993 309,245

NETHERLANDS 7.03 565,389 6.90 1,270,75780,419 184,215

NICARAGUA 9.25 166,474 9.64 520,43518,000 54,000

FRANCE 10.97 219,113 9.98 457,27519,982 45,832

SENEGAL 5.67 309,494 5.71 391,40854,576 68,594

BELGIUM 9.46 155,784 8.32 291,98016,474 35,100

INDONESIA 11.26 291,713 11.26 291,71325,900 25,900

CHINA 6.08 78,642 5.58 238,72212,940 42,758

SPAIN 7.23 85,823 8.24 228,87911,869 27,767

DENMARK 7.80 40,982 7.65 161,0095,251 21,036

IRAN 3.33 70,034 3.33 70,03421,000 21,000

PHILIPPINES 7.19 57,596 7.19 57,5968,016 8,016

PORTUGAL - - 8.00 35,458- 4,430

IRISH REPUBLIC 8.01 18,939 7.48 33,3112,363 4,454

GERMANY - - 10.23 5,422- 530

2,765,216 5,679,134ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 21,390,054 44,236,4217.73 7.78

Value=£

16052190 - Shrimps, packs > 2kg (exc. airtight)
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

ICELAND 7.61 2,858,337 7.47 5,467,700375,725 732,142

VIETNAM 9.31 1,436,354 9.36 3,910,546154,292 417,985

NORWAY 8.65 2,010,275 8.48 3,803,853232,510 448,430

CANADA 8.16 1,963,390 8.29 3,101,432240,613 373,964

HONDURAS 10.08 1,114,935 10.19 2,930,805110,592 287,712

RUSSIA 7.65 358,148 7.66 677,42846,800 88,400

DENMARK 9.00 234,685 7.96 382,89926,069 48,124

INDONESIA 7.15 201,086 6.53 382,79728,116 58,657

GERMANY 2.55 163,917 2.88 245,82764,187 85,315

NETHERLANDS 9.88 123,299 9.44 139,63712,481 14,785

IRISH REPUBLIC 4.21 38,407 2.86 69,7639,114 24,425

BANGLADESH 10.26 18,282 10.17 63,9901,782 6,290

THAILAND 8.28 18,824 8.58 41,1452,274 4,794

PORTUGAL 5.13 12,467 4.99 19,0912,430 3,828

FRANCE 22.02 13,980 22.02 13,980635 635

1,307,620 2,595,486ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 10,566,386 21,250,8938.08 8.18
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